Customer Name:
Project Name:
Note: Type:
•	 Ideal for offices, hotels, corridors, saloons, libraries,
meeting rooms, conference halls, and the best
solution for modern lighting solutions
•	 It can be used in any indoor applications
Technical Specifications

BK-
Finish
* More Factory-Installed Options Refer to page 3
Factory-Installed Options:
Blank = No Option For Accessories
OPT-HBC-125BS-BK = 10FT, 15A, 125V, 18/3 STR, BLACK
* More Mounting Options Refer to page 2
Accessories:
Blank = No Option For Accessories
SCL-CS1-6FT = ADJ. 6FT 1/16in SINGLE SUSPENSION CANOPY SET WITH KEYHOLE END
CONNECTOR, NON-POWER SIDE
SCL-CS1P-6FT = ADJ. 6FT 1/16in SINGLE SUSPENSION CANOPY SET WITH KEYHOLE END
CONNECTOR, POWER SIDE WITH SJTW18/5 WHITE CORD
SCL-CS1P-6FT-NC = ADJ. 6FT 1/16in SINGLE SUSPENSION CANOPY SET WITH KEYHOLE END
CONNECTOR
SCL-GS10 = ADJ. 10FT 1/16IN DOUBLE SUSPENSION CABLE WITH SINGLE KEYHOLE CONN., LOOP
GRIPPER ON TOP
SCL-GS20 = ADJ. 20FT 1/16IN DOUBLE SUSPENSION CABLE WITH SINGLE KEYHOLE CONN., LOOP
GRIPPER ON TOP
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/5-BK = 6ft Black Cord, SJTW 18 AWG 5-Conductor (Black, White, Green + Purple &
Gray for 0-10V Dimming)
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/5-100FT = 100ft Roll of White Cord, SJTW 18 AWG 5-Conductor (Black, White,
Green + Purple & Gray for 0-10V Dimming)
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/5-100FT-BK = 100ft Roll of Black Cord, SJTW 18 AWG 5-Conductor (Black, White,
Green + Purple & Gray for 0-10V Dimming)
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/6-100FT = 100ft Roll of Black Cord, SJTW 18 AWG 6-Conductor (Black, White, Green
+ Purple & Gray for 0-10V Dimming + Red for Backup Invertor)
SCL-AH = Heavy-Duty Auxiliary Hook for Up To 1/16” Aircraft Cable
SCL-ASC-500FT = 1/16” 500 ft. Steel Aircraft Cable Suspension
SUSPENDED MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
(NOT INCLUDED)
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/5-100FT
SCL-6FT-SJTW18/6-100FT